P10000 Power Bank
Sporting a modernistic mosaic pattern, the ADATA P10000 power bank has a design that is guaranteed to
turn heads. It comes in your choice of six colors and has 10,000mAh of battery capacity to keep you
powered on the go.
Modernistic Mosaic Pattern
The P10000 looks like no other power bank out
there. You’ll be mesmerized by how the mosaic
pattern shimmers and changes as you rotate it in

or over-discharge. They not only make things safe but
also prevent damage for a longer product lifespan.
Ordering Information
Color Model Number EAN Code
White □ AP10000-DUSB-CWH 4713218465993
Black ■ AP10000-DUSB-CBK 4713218465986
Blue ■ AP10000-DUSB-CBL 4713218466549
Pink ■ AP10000-DUSB-CPK 4713218466006
Gray ■ AP10000-DUSB-CGY 4713218466013
Green ■ AP10000-DUSB-CGN 4713218466020